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Production Medium Type Genre

Supernatural D21 1080p Drama
V D21 1080p Drama
Lie to Me D21 1080p Drama
Melrose Place D21 1080p Drama
Vampire Diaries D21 1080p Drama
Dexter F23 1080p Drama
Gossip Girl F23 1080p Drama

F23 1080p Drama
Parks and Recreation F23 1080p Sitcom
Modern Family F23 1080p Sitcom
Cougar Town F23 1080p Sitcom
Ugly Betty F35 1080p Drama
Psych F35 1080p Drama
Mercy F35 1080p Drama
Trauma F35 1080p Drama
Cold Case F35 1080p Drama
Three Rivers F35 1080p Drama
The Good Wife F35 1080p Drama
Sons of Anarchy F35 1080p Drama
Medium F35 1080p Drama
Army Wives F900 1080p Drama
Gary Unmarried F900 1080p Sitcom
Accidentally On Purpose F900 1080p Sitcom
Big Bang Theory F900 1080p Sitcom
How I Met Your Mother F900 1080p Sitcom
The Office F900 1080p Sitcom
New Adventures of Old Christine F900 1080p Sitcom
Saving Grace Film 16mm Drama
Monk Film 16mm Drama
Friday Night Lights Film 16mm Drama
One Tree Hill Film 16mm Drama

Film 16mm Drama
Burn Notice Film 16mm Drama
Scrubs Film 16mm Sitcom
The Middle Film 16mm Sitcom
Brothers and Sisters Film 35mm Drama
Criminal Minds Film 35mm Drama
Desperate Housewives Film 35mm Drama
Grey's Anatomy Film 35mm Drama
Lost Film 35mm Drama
Fringe Film 35mm Drama
CSI Film 35mm Drama
Big Love Film 35mm Drama
Ghost Whisperer Film 35mm Drama
“24” Film 35mm Drama
Heroes Film 35mm Drama
House Film 35mm Drama
Chuck Film 35mm Drama

Californication
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Castle Film 35mm Drama
Nip/Tuck Film 35mm Drama
The Closer Film 35mm Drama
Glee Film 35mm Drama
The Mentalist Film 35mm Drama
30 Rock Film 35mm Sitcom
Two and a Half Men Film 35mm Sitcom
CSI Miami Genesis 1080p Drama
CSI New York Genesis 1080p Drama
NCIS Genesis 1080p Drama
NCIS Los Angeles Genesis 1080p Drama
Numbers Genesis 1080p Drama
Bones Genesis 1080p Drama
“90210” Genesis 1080p Drama
Eureka Genesis 1080p Drama

Genesis 1080p Drama
Law and Order Genesis 1080p Drama
Law and Order SVU F35 1080p Drama
United States of Tara Genesis 1080p Drama
Leverage Red 1080p Drama
Southland Red 1080p Drama
Dollhouse Varicam3700 1080p Drama
Community XDCam 1080p Sitcom

Smallville
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Dexter F23 1080p Drama Cable
F23 1080p Drama Cable

Psych F35 1080p Drama Cable
Sons of Anarchy F35 1080p Drama Cable
Army Wives F900 1080p Drama Cable
Eureka Genesis 1080p Drama Cable
United States of Tara Genesis 1080p Drama Cable
Leverage Red 1080p Drama Cable
Supernatural D21 1080p Drama Network
V D21 1080p Drama Network
Lie to Me D21 1080p Drama Network
Melrose Place D21 1080p Drama Network
Vampire Diaries D21 1080p Drama Network
Gossip Girl F23 1080p Drama Network
Ugly Betty F35 1080p Drama Network
Mercy F35 1080p Drama Network
Trauma F35 1080p Drama Network
Cold Case F35 1080p Drama Network
Three Rivers F35 1080p Drama Network
The Good Wife F35 1080p Drama Network
Medium F35 1080p Drama Network
CSI Miami Genesis 1080p Drama Network
CSI New York Genesis 1080p Drama Network
NCIS Genesis 1080p Drama Network
NCIS Los Angeles Genesis 1080p Drama Network
Numbers Genesis 1080p Drama Network
Bones Genesis 1080p Drama Network
“90210” Genesis 1080p Drama Network

Genesis 1080p Drama Network
Law and Order Genesis 1080p Drama Network
Law and Order SVU F35 1080p Drama Network
Southland Red 1080p Drama Network
Dollhouse Varicam3700 1080p Drama Network
Parks and Recreation F23 1080p Sitcom Network
Modern Family F23 1080p Sitcom Network
Cougar Town F23 1080p Sitcom Network
Gary Unmarried F900 1080p Sitcom Network
Accidentally On Purpose F900 1080p Sitcom Network
Big Bang Theory F900 1080p Sitcom Network
How I Met Your Mother F900 1080p Sitcom Network
The Office F900 1080p Sitcom Network
New Adventures of Old Christine F900 1080p Sitcom Network
Community XDCam 1080p Sitcom Network
Parenthood ??? Network

Californication
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Saving Grace Film 16mm Drama Cable
Monk Film 16mm Drama Cable
Burn Notice Film 16mm Drama Cable
Big Love Film 35mm Drama Cable
Nip/Tuck Film 35mm Drama Cable
The Closer Film 35mm Drama Cable
Friday Night Lights Film 16mm Drama Network
One Tree Hill Film 16mm Drama Network

Film 16mm Drama Network
Brothers and Sisters Film 35mm Drama Network
Criminal Minds Film 35mm Drama Network
Desperate Housewives Film 35mm Drama Network
Grey's Anatomy Film 35mm Drama Network
Lost Film 35mm Drama Network
Fringe Film 35mm Drama Network
CSI Film 35mm Drama Network
Ghost Whisperer Film 35mm Drama Network
“24” Film 35mm Drama Network
Heroes Film 35mm Drama Network
House Film 35mm Drama Network
Chuck Film 35mm Drama Network
Castle Film 35mm Drama Network
Glee Film 35mm Drama Network
The Mentalist Film 35mm Drama Network
Scrubs Film 16mm Sitcom Network
The Middle Film 16mm Sitcom Network
30 Rock Film 35mm Sitcom Network
Two and a Half Men Film 35mm Sitcom Network
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Film 16mm Drama Network
V D21 1080p Drama Network
Melrose PlaceD21 1080p Drama Network
Vampire DiariesD21 1080p Drama Network
Mercy F35 1080p Drama Network
Trauma F35 1080p Drama Network
Three Rivers F35 1080p Drama Network
The Good WifeF35 1080p Drama Network
NCIS Los AngelesGenesis 1080p Drama Network

Eastwick
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